
Available test date for test site ID 4518 – M7 TEST CENTER are listed in the table below:

TEST DATE HOURS FOR BACK TO BACK SESSION

Wednesday, January 10, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, January 24, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, February 7, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, February 21, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, March 6, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, April 3, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm



Wednesday, May 8, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, June 5, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
10:30 am – 1:30 pm

and
2:00 pm – 2:30 pm

M7 Test Center Manager

Maja Bocevska

Test Site Code  4518


